2004-2005 VALUATION PER STUDENT IN ADA

VALUATION
DISTRICT PER STUDENT
0130 NATCHEZ- ADAMS $42,127
0200 ALCORN COUNTY $30,266
0220 CORINTH $41,604
0300 AMITE COUNTY $63,878
0400 ATTALA COUNTY $41,608
0420 KOSCIUSKO $32,964
0500 BENTON COUNTY $26,487
0611 WEST BOLIVAR $26,486
0612 BENOIT $56,787
0613 NORTH BOLIVAR $18,987
0614 CLEVELAND $36,679
0615 SHAW $25,394
0616 MOUND BAYOU $12,440
0700 CALHOUN COUNTY $27,533
0800 CARROLL COUNTY $63,359
0900 CHICKASAW COUNTY $19,995
0920 HOUSTON $25,644
0921 OKOLONA $24,068
1000 CHOCTAW COUNTY $32,984
1100 CLAIBORNE COUNTY $32,718
1211 ENTERPRISE $40,908
1212 QUITMAN $37,589
1300 CLAY COUNTY $69,706
1320 WEST POINT $31,301
1400 COAHOMA COUNTY $46,372
1420 CLARKSDALE $19,039
1500 COPIAH COUNTY $27,606
1520 HAZELHURST $39,989
1600 COVINGTON COUNTY $42,156
1700 DESOTO COUNTY $45,391
1800 FORREST COUNTY $39,976
1820 HATTIESBURG $49,310
1821 PETAL $29,503
1900 FRANKLIN COUNTY $27,549
2000 GEORGE COUNTY $23,001
2100 GREENE COUNTY $31,571
2220 GRENADA PUBLIC $36,015
2300 HANCOCK COUNTY $54,370
2320 BAY ST. LOUIS/WAVELAND $70,034
2400 HARRISON COUNTY $42,823
2420 BILOXI $79,239
2421 GULFPORT $56,079
2422 LONG BEACH $32,122
2423 PASS CHRISTIAN $75,326
2500 HINDS COUNTY $45,547
2520 JACKSON PUBLIC $37,039
2521 CLINTON $43,112
2600 HOLMES COUNTY $24,243
2620 DURANT $15,986
2700 HUMPHREYS OCUNTY $29,383
2900 ITAWAMBA COUNTY $28,403

3000 JACKSON COUNTY $41,176
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MOSS POINT

OCEAN SPRINGS
PASCAGOULA

EAST JASPER

WEST JASPER
JEFFERSON COUNTY

JEFFERSON DAVIS COUNTY

JONES COUNTY
LAUREL

KEMPER COUNTY
LAFAYETTE COUNTY
OXFORD

LAMAR COUNTY
LUMBERTON
LAUDERDALE COUNTY
MERIDIAN
LAWRENCE COUNTY
LEAKE COUNTY

LEE COUNTY
NETTLETON
TUPELO

LEFLORE COUNTY
GREENWOOD
LINCOLN COUNTY
BROOKHAVEN
LOWNDES COUNTY
COLUMBUS
MADISON COUNTY
CANTON

MARION COUNTY
COLUMBIA
MARSHALL COUNTY
HOLLY SPRINGS
MONROE COUNTY
ABERDEEN

AMORY
MONTGOMERY COUNTY
WINONA

NESHOBA COUNTY
PHILADELPHIA
NEWTON COUNTY
NEWTON MUNICIPAL
UNION PUBLIC
NOXUBEE COUNTY
OKTIBBEHA COUNTY
STARKVILLE

NORTH PANOLA
SOUTH PANOLA
PEARL RIVER COUNTY
PICAYUNE
POPLARVILLE
PERRY COUNTY
RICHTON

NORTH PIKE

SOUTH PIKE
MCCOMB
PONTOTOC COUNTY

$26,503
$36,911
$62,977
$37,757
$33,474
$28,137
$29,641
$28,016
$48,357
$34,575
$37,732
$71,640
$41,348
$32,207
$31,391
$42,051
$41,048
$31,837
$33,763
$20,219
$64,647
$29,262
$31,834
$24,295
$44,227
$39,374
$41,062
$75,067
$35,302
$24,481
$33,926
$30,400
$30,615
$36,327
$49,022
$31,371
$59,549
$15,704
$27,524
$38,479
$21,803
$35,013
$19,726
$26,906
$55,937
$49,423
$28,731
$28,070
$26,100
$30,881
$34,911
$43,392
$22,120
$26,551
$33,820
$34,810
$26,451
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7200
7300
7320
7400
7500
7611
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7613
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7900
8020
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8200
8220

PONTOTOC CITY
PRENTISS COUNTY
BALDWYN
BOONEVILLE
QUITMAN COUNTY
RANKIN COUNTY
PEARL

SCOTT COUNTY
FOREST

SOUTH DELTA
SIMPSON COUNTY
SMITH COUNTY
STONE COUNTY
SUNFLOWER COUNTY
DREW

INDIANOLA

EAST TALLAHATCHIE
WEST TALLAHATCHIE
TATE COUNTY
SENATOBIA

NORTH TIPPAH
SOUTH TIPPAH

TISHOMINGO SP. MUN.

TUNICA COUNTY
UNION COUNTY
NEW ALBANY
WALTHALL COUNTY
VICKSBURG-WARREN
HOLLANDALE
LELAND

WESTERN LINE
GREENVILLE
WAYNE COUNTY
WEBSTER COUNTY
WILKINSON COUNTY
LOUISVILLE
COFFEEVILLE
WATER VALLEY
YAZOO COUNTY
YAZOO CITY

STATE AVERAGE:

$28,244
$26,206
$30,288
$26,564
$31,287
$51,517
$40,102
$19,113
$39,324
$45,068
$31,942
$27,559
$30,441
$32,324
$29,824
$26,074
$24,013
$34,782
$26,785
$33,989
$22,921
$24,294
$35,148
$119,372
$24,602
$33,190
$27,308
$56,328
$26,078
$33,573
$63,053
$22,444
$28,209
$29,880
$39,175
$36,704
$35,736
$19,164
$65,309
$15,966

$39,406



